Monitorler

27

27

27

32

27

32

Uriin
GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz QHD

MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS

MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-LED
240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Marka

Gamepower

Gamepower

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Samsung

Stok

Fiyat

294,00 USD

383,25 USD

418,95 USD

420,00 USD

796,95 USD

40.950,00 TL



